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PET 23 VLJ 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 6  (57KGkg) JUKICIC ANA BRO

ZANIC LEANA ARS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC RI

ZG

ZG

SB

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

KARLO LUCIC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 7  (60KGkg) MISIC GABRIJEL GRAC

MARTON MATEJ LEA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC RI

ZG

ZG

SB

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

KARLO LUCIC

24:30

22:30

25:30

22:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

3 8  (60KGkg) NEMARNIK JURAJ KNG

VUCKOVIC PATRIK FKK BLUE DSQ R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEA KC

RI

ZG

SB

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

KARLO LUCIC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 9  (63.5KGkg) DOMITRAN PINO LEA

KRECAK NIKO OMGB

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DRASKIC VANESA ZG

KC

RI

ZG

SB

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

KARLO LUCIC

20:16

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:17

RED

BLUE

5 10  (63.5KGkg) JELASKA BARTUL NKT

UGRIN LUKA GRO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC

ZG

KC

RI

SB

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

KARLO LUCIC

10:9

9:10

10:7

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 11  (63.5KGkg) MILANOVIC GABRIJEL LND

JUKIC MATE OS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC

ZG

KC

RI

SB

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

KARLO LUCIC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 12  (63.5KGkg) VUCKOVIC NIKOLA LEO

MIKULIC IVAN CAK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC

ZG

KC

RI

SB

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

KARLO LUCIC

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

8 13  (67KGkg) KOVACEVIC JAKOV LOK

BULJAN ROKO LND

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN ZG

ZG

KC

SB

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

KARLO LUCIC

29:27

28:28

27:29

30:26

29:27
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RED

BLUE

9 14  (67KGkg) GOLUBOVIC DAVID PUL

GRGIC NIKOLA NKT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC RI

ZG

ZG

SB

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

KARLO LUCIC

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 15  (67KGkg) MAMIC NIKOLA KT

COSIC LUKAS ARS BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEA KC

RI

ZG

SB

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

KARLO LUCIC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 16  (67KGkg) CUPIC MATIJA KV

JOVIC MARO TOR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DRASKIC VANESA ZG

KC

RI

ZG

SB

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

KARLO LUCIC

18:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

12 17  (71KGkg) MILAKOVIC IVO TOR

DUJIC LUCANO ARS

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC

ZG

KC

RI

SB

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

KARLO LUCIC

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

13 18  (71KGkg) MEZELIC DENIS PUL

SKOBLAR IVANO ZD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN ZG

ZG

KC

SB

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

KARLO LUCIC

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

14 19  (71KGkg) KUTLESA DUJE RIJ

PAVLIC LUKA ARZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC RI

ZG

ZG

SB

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

KARLO LUCIC

28:29

27:30

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 20  (75KGkg) FRANIC MARIO MAR

DUKIC DANIJEL BRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

25:28

25:28

RED

BLUE

16 21  (75KGkg) TOKALIC KARLO RON

PETRICEVIC FRANE AGR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DRASKIC VANESA ZG

KC

RI

ZG

SB

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

BORNA RIHTARIC

KARLO LUCIC

30:26

29:27

29:27

27:29

30:26
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RED

BLUE

17 22  (75KGkg) BOLIC PAVLE SVK

BUJIC BENJAMIN PUL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC

ZG

KC

RI

SB

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

EDI GUSTIN

KARLO LUCIC

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

18 23  (75KGkg) BARTOLOVIC LOVRO DAV

MILKOVIC ANTE SAL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN ZG

ZG

KC

SB

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

KARLO LUCIC

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

19 24  (80KGkg) GRGIC JOSIP SES

SOJAT MATIJA SNJ

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC ZG

RI

ZG

SB

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

EDI GUSTIN

ZVONKO MALOSEA

KARLO LUCIC

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

20 25  (80KGkg) PRPIC MARTIN ML

CUSEK DAMJAN RON

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC ZG

RI

ZG

SB

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

EDI GUSTIN

ZVONKO MALOSEA

KARLO LUCIC

27:28

28:27

28:27

27:28

28:27

RED

BLUE

21 26  (80KGkg) JUKICIC IVAN BRO

NINCEVIC LUKA ARS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG ZVONKO MALOSEA KC

ZG

RI

SB

IVAN VOTUC

BORNA RIHTARIC

DRASKIC VANESA

EDI GUSTIN

KARLO LUCIC

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 27  (86KGkg) BLAGEC KARLO BOR

CERINA SIME TOR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI EDI GUSTIN ZG

KC

ZG

SB

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

DRASKIC VANESA

BORNA RIHTARIC

KARLO LUCIC

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

23 28  (+92KGkg) SEJDIC VIKTOR KT

CAPAN BORNA MET

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG BORNA RIHTARIC RI

ZG

KC

SB

EDI GUSTIN

ZVONKO MALOSEA

IVAN VOTUC

DRASKIC VANESA

KARLO LUCIC

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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