

# POJEDINACNO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE KUTINA

## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### **PET 23 VLJ 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	6	(57KGkg)		RED BLUE	JUKICIC ANA ZANIC LEANA		BRO ARS	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	KC	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	ZG	EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA			- - -
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		ZVONKO MALOSEA KARLO LUCIC			-
2	7	(60KGkg)		RED	MISIC GABRIJEL		GRAC				
				BLUE	MARTON MATEJ		LEA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KC	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ZG	EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA			24:30 22:30 25:30 22:30
						Judge 5:		KARLO LUCIC			24:30
3	8	(60KGkg)		RED BLUE	NEMARNIK JURAJ VUCKOVIC PATRIK		KNG FKK	BLUE	DSQ	R1	
			Referee:	ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	RI	IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC			- - -
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	SB	DRASKIC VANESA KARLO LUCIC			-
4	9	(63.5KGkg)		RED BLUE	DOMITRAN PINO KRECAK NIKO		LEA OMGB	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		DRASKIC VANESA	Judge 1:		ZVONKO MALOSEA			20:16
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN			20:16 20:17
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		BORNA RIHTARIC KARLO LUCIC			20:16 20:17
5	10	(63.5KGkg)		RED	JELASKA BARTUL		NKT	RED	WO		
J	10	(oo.orcang)		BLUE	UGRIN LUKA		GRO	1125	•••		
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2:	7G	DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA			10:9 9:10
						Judge 3:	KC	IVAN VOTUC	•		10:7
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		EDI GUSTIN KARLO LUCIC			10:9 10:9
6	11	(63.5KGkg)		RED BLUE	MILANOVIC GABRIJEL		LND OS	DI UE	RSC	D4	
			Referee:	_	JUKIC MATE BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1:	03	BLUE DRASKIC VANESA	nou	R1	-
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		ZVONKO MALOSEA			-
						Judge 4:	RI	EDI GUSTIN			-
						Judge 5:	SR	KARLO LUCIC			-
7	12	(63.5KGkg)		RED BLUE	VUCKOVIC NIKOLA MIKULIC IVAN		LEO CAK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ZG	DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA			27:29 27:29
						Judge 3:	KC	IVAN VOTUC			27:29
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		EDI GUSTIN KARLO LUCIC			27:29 27:29
8	13	(67KGkg)		RED BLUE	KOVACEVIC JAKOV BULJAN ROKO		LOK LND	RED	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	RI	EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC			29:27
						luster of		DDACKIO VANIECA			00.00
						Judge 2: Judge 3:	ZG	DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA	<u>.</u>		28:28 27:29

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z02\_C74 1.0



# POJEDINACNO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE KUTINA

## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### **PET 23 VLJ 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	14	(67KGkg)		RED BLUE	GOLUBOVIC DAVID GRGIC NIKOLA		PUL NKT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KC	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG ZG	EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA KARLO LUCIC			28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	15	(67KGkg)		RED BLUE	MAMIC NIKOLA COSIC LUKAS		KT ARS	BLUE	RSC-I	R1	
			Referee:	ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RI ZG	IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA KARLO LUCIC			- - - -
		(									
11	16	(67KGkg)		RED BLUE	CUPIC MATIJA JOVIC MARO		KV TOR	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		DRASKIC VANESA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC RI ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC KARLO LUCIC			18:20 17:20 17:20 18:20 17:20
12	17	(71KGkg)		RED BLUE	MILAKOVIC IVO DUJIC LUCANO		TOR ARS	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG KC RI	DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN KARLO LUCIC			20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
13	18	(71KGkg)		RED BLUE	MEZELIC DENIS SKOBLAR IVANO		PUL ZD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RI	EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG KC	BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC KARLO LUCIC	<b>\</b>		27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
14	19	(71KGkg)		RED BLUE	KUTLESA DUJE PAVLIC LUKA		RIJ ARZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	_	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RI ZG ZG	EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSE <i>I</i> KARLO LUCIC			28:29 27:30 30:27 28:29 28:29
15	20	(75KGkg)		RED	FRANIC MARIO		MAR				
			Referee:	BLUE	DUKIC DANIJEL	Judge 1: Judge 2:	BRO	BLUE	WP	5:0	25:28 25:28
16	21	(75KGkg)		RED BLUE	TOKALIC KARLO PETRICEVIC FRANE		RON AGR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DLUL	DRASKIC VANESA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG KC RI ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN BORNA RIHTARIC KARLO LUCIC			30:26 29:27 29:27 27:29 30:26

Page 2 / 3 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z02\_C74 1.0



# POJEDINACNO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE KUTINA

## **Session Results**

#### Session 2

### **PET 23 VLJ 2024**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	22	(75KGkg)		RED BLUE	BOLIC PAVLE BUJIC BENJAMIN		SVK PUL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC RI	DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC EDI GUSTIN KARLO LUCIC			27:30 29:28 29:28 28:29 27:29
18	23	(75KGkg)		RED BLUE	BARTOLOVIC LOVRO MILKOVIC ANTE		DAV SAL	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG ZG KC	BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC KARLO LUCIC			9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
19	24	(80KGkg)		RED BLUE	GRGIC JOSIP SOJAT MATIJA		SES SNJ	RED	ABD	R2	
			Referee:	KC	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RI ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA EDI GUSTIN ZVONKO MALOSEA KARLO LUCIC			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9
20	25	(80KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRPIC MARTIN CUSEK DAMJAN		ML RON	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KC	IVAN VOTUC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RI ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA EDI GUSTIN ZVONKO MALOSEA KARLO LUCIC	<b>.</b>		27:28 28:27 28:27 27:28 28:27
21	26	(80KGkg)		RED BLUE	JUKICIC IVAN NINCEVIC LUKA		BRO ARS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG RI	IVAN VOTUC BORNA RIHTARIC DRASKIC VANESA EDI GUSTIN KARLO LUCIC			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
22	27	(86KGkg)		RED BLUE	BLAGEC KARLO CERINA SIME		BOR TOR	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	RI	EDI GUSTIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KC ZG	ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC DRASKIC VANESA BORNA RIHTARIC KARLO LUCIC			9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10 9:10
23	28	(+92KGkg)		RED BLUE	SEJDIC VIKTOR CAPAN BORNA		KT MET	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ZG	BORNA RIHTARIC	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZG KC	EDI GUSTIN ZVONKO MALOSEA IVAN VOTUC DRASKIC VANESA KARLO LUCIC			- - - -

LEGEND							
ABD	Abandon	DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest
RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points		
•							

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z02\_C74 1.0

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601